
Date Time Teams

Monday, January 29, 2018 6:30 PM PNCC - PPR

Monday, January 29, 2018 7:30 PM MOF - POWERBALL

Monday, January 29, 2018 8:30 PM MCCA/ABC - RANGERS

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 6:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - PPUC

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 7:30 PM MPIIC - RITC

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 8:30 PM MOE - 3R REBELS

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 6:30 PM MOH - CAPITAL

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 7:30 PM OEK - LAWMEN

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 8:30 PM PCAA - MNRET

Thursday, February 01, 2018 6:30 PM MNRET - PNCC

Thursday, February 01, 2018 7:30 PM LAWMEN - PCAA

Thursday, February 01, 2018 8:30 PM CAPITAL - OEK

Friday, February 02, 2018 6:30 PM 3R REBELS - MOH

Friday, February 02, 2018 7:30 PM RITC - MOE

Friday, February 02, 2018 8:30 PM PPUC - MPIIC

Friday, February 02, 2018 9:30 PM RANGERS - KINGS&QUEENS

Monday, February 05, 2018 6:30 PM POWERBALL - MCCA/ABC

Monday, February 05, 2018 7:30 PM PPR - MOF

Monday, February 05, 2018 8:30 PM PNCC - MOF

Tuesday, February 06, 2018 6:30 PM MCCA/ABC - PPR

Tuesday, February 06, 2018 7:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - POWERBALL

Tuesday, February 06, 2018 8:30 PM MPIIC - RANGERS

Wednesday, February 07, 2018 6:30 PM MOE - PPUC

Wednesday, February 07, 2018 7:30 PM MOH - RITC

Wednesday, February 07, 2018 8:30 PM OEK - 3R REBELS

Thursday, February 08, 2018 6:30 PM PCAA - CAPITAL

Thursday, February 08, 2018 7:30 PM MNRET - LAWMEN

Thursday, February 08, 2018 8:30 PM LAWMEN - PNCC

Friday, February 09, 2018 6:30 PM CAPITAL - MNRET

Friday, February 09, 2018 7:30 PM 3R REBELS - PCAA

Friday, February 09, 2018 8:30 PM RITC - OEK

Friday, February 09, 2018 9:30 PM PPUC - MOH

Monday, February 12, 2018 6:30 PM RANGERS - MOE

Monday, February 12, 2018 7:30 PM POWERBALL - MPIIC

Monday, February 12, 2018 8:30 PM PPR - KINGS&QUEENS

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 6:30 PM MOF - MCCA/ABC

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 7:30 PM PNCC - MCCA/ABC

Tuesday, February 13, 2018 8:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - MOF

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 6:30 PM MPIIC - PPR

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 7:30 PM MOE - POWERBALL

Wednesday, February 14, 2018 8:30 PM MOH - RANGERS

Thursday, February 15, 2018 6:30 PM OEK - PPUC

Thursday, February 15, 2018 7:30 PM PCAA - RITC

Government/Business Softball Tournament Schedule



Thursday, February 15, 2018 8:30 PM MNRET - 3R REBELS

Friday, February 16, 2018 6:30 PM LAWMEN - CAPITAL

Friday, February 16, 2018 7:30 PM CAPITAL - PNCC

Friday, February 16, 2018 8:30 PM 3R REBELS - LAWMEN

Friday, February 16, 2018 9:30 PM RITC - MNRET

Monday, February 19, 2018 6:30 PM PPUC - PCAA

Monday, February 19, 2018 7:30 PM RANGERS - OEK

Monday, February 19, 2018 8:30 PM POWERBALL - MOH

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 6:30 PM PPR - MOE

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 7:30 PM MOF - MPIIC

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 8:30 PM MCCA/ABC - KINGS&QUEENS

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 6:30 PM PNCC - KINGS&QUEENS

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 7:30 PM MPIIC - MCCA/ABC

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 8:30 PM MOE - MOF

Thursday, February 22, 2018 6:30 PM MOH - PPR

Thursday, February 22, 2018 7:30 PM OEK - POWERBALL

Thursday, February 22, 2018 8:30 PM PCAA - RANGERS

Friday, February 23, 2018 6:30 PM MNRET - PPUC

Friday, February 23, 2018 7:30 PM LAWMEN - RITC

Friday, February 23, 2018 8:30 PM CAPITAL - 3R REBELS

Friday, February 23, 2018 9:30 PM 3R REBELS - PNCC

Monday, February 26, 2018 6:30 PM RITC - CAPITAL

Monday, February 26, 2018 7:30 PM PPUC - LAWMEN

Monday, February 26, 2018 8:30 PM RANGERS - MNRET

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 6:30 PM POWERBALL - PCAA

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 7:30 PM PPR - OEK

Tuesday, February 27, 2018 8:30 PM MOF - MOH

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 6:30 PM MCCA/ABC - MOE

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 7:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - MPIIC

Wednesday, February 28, 2018 8:30 PM PNCC - MPIIC

Thursday, March 01, 2018 6:30 PM MOE - KINGS&QUEENS

Thursday, March 01, 2018 7:30 PM MOH - MCCA/ABC

Thursday, March 01, 2018 8:30 PM OEK - MOF

Friday, March 02, 2018 6:30 PM PCAA - PPR

Friday, March 02, 2018 7:30 PM MNRET - POWERBALL

Friday, March 02, 2018 8:30 PM LAWMEN - RANGERS

Friday, March 02, 2018 9:30 PM CAPITAL - PPUC

Monday, March 05, 2018 6:30 PM 3R REBELS - RITC

Monday, March 05, 2018 7:30 PM RITC - PNCC

Monday, March 05, 2018 8:30 PM PPUC - 3R REBELS

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 6:30 PM RANGERS - CAPITAL

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 7:30 PM POWERBALL - LAWMEN

Tuesday, March 06, 2018 8:30 PM PPR - MNRET

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 6:30 PM MOF - PCAA

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 7:30 PM MCCA/ABC - OEK

Wednesday, March 07, 2018 8:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - MOH

Thursday, March 08, 2018 6:30 PM MPIIC - MOE



Thursday, March 08, 2018 7:30 PM PNCC - MOE

Thursday, March 08, 2018 8:30 PM MOH - MPIIC

Friday, March 09, 2018 6:30 PM OEK - KINGS&QUEENS

Friday, March 09, 2018 7:30 PM PCAA - MCCA/ABC

Friday, March 09, 2018 8:30 PM MNRET - MOF

Friday, March 09, 2018 9:30 PM LAWMEN - PPR

Monday, March 12, 2018 6:30 PM CAPITAL - POWERBALL

Monday, March 12, 2018 7:30 PM 3R REBELS - RANGERS

Monday, March 12, 2018 8:30 PM RITC - PPUC

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 6:30 PM PPUC - PNCC

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 7:30 PM RANGERS - RITC

Tuesday, March 13, 2018 8:30 PM POWERBALL - 3R REBELS

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 6:30 PM PPR - CAPITAL

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 7:30 PM MOF - LAWMEN

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 8:30 PM MCCA/ABC - MNRET

Thursday, March 15, 2018 6:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - PCAA

Thursday, March 15, 2018 7:30 PM MPIIC - OEK

Thursday, March 15, 2018 8:30 PM MOE - MOH

Friday, March 16, 2018 6:30 PM PNCC - MOH

Friday, March 16, 2018 7:30 PM OEK - MOE

Friday, March 16, 2018 8:30 PM PCAA - MPIIC

Friday, March 16, 2018 9:30 PM MNRET - KINGS&QUEENS

Monday, March 19, 2018 6:30 PM LAWMEN - MCCA/ABC

Monday, March 19, 2018 7:30 PM CAPITAL - MOF

Monday, March 19, 2018 8:30 PM 3R REBELS - PPR

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 6:30 PM RITC - POWERBALL

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 7:30 PM PPUC - RANGERS

Tuesday, March 20, 2018 8:30 PM RANGERS - PNCC

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 6:30 PM POWERBALL - PPUC

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 7:30 PM PPR - RITC

Wednesday, March 21, 2018 8:30 PM MOF - 3R REBELS

Thursday, March 22, 2018 6:30 PM MCCA/ABC - CAPITAL

Thursday, March 22, 2018 7:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - LAWMEN

Thursday, March 22, 2018 8:30 PM MPIIC - MNRET

Friday, March 23, 2018 6:30 PM MOE - PCAA

Friday, March 23, 2018 7:30 PM MOH - OEK

Friday, March 23, 2018 8:30 PM PNCC - OEK

Friday, March 23, 2018 9:30 PM PCAA - MOH

Monday, March 26, 2018 6:30 PM MNRET - MOE

Monday, March 26, 2018 7:30 PM LAWMEN - MPIIC

Monday, March 26, 2018 8:30 PM CAPITAL - KINGS&QUEENS

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 6:30 PM 3R REBELS - MCCA/ABC

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 7:30 PM RITC - MOF

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 8:30 PM PPUC - PPR

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 6:30 PM RANGERS - POWERBALL

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 7:30 PM POWERBALL - PNCC

Wednesday, March 28, 2018 8:30 PM PPR - RANGERS



Thursday, March 29, 2018 6:30 PM MOF - PPUC

Thursday, March 29, 2018 7:30 PM MCCA/ABC - RITC

Thursday, March 29, 2018 8:30 PM KINGS&QUEENS - 3R REBELS

Friday, March 30, 2018 6:30 PM MPIIC - CAPITAL

Friday, March 30, 2018 7:30 PM MOE - LAWMEN

Friday, March 30, 2018 8:30 PM MOH - MNRET

Friday, March 30, 2018 9:30 PM OEK - PCAA

Monday, April 02, 2018 6:30 PM PNCC - PCAA

Monday, April 02, 2018 7:30 PM MNRET - OEK

Monday, April 02, 2018 8:30 PM LAWMEN - MOH

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 6:30 PM CAPITAL - MOE

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 7:30 PM 3R REBELS - MPIIC

Tuesday, April 03, 2018 8:30 PM RITC - KINGS&QUEENS

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 6:30 PM PPUC - MCCA/ABC

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 7:30 PM RANGERS - MOF

Wednesday, April 04, 2018 8:30 PM POWERBALL - PPR


